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Simon Clifford Morris

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CF42 6EL

Date of birth December 1955
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ITEM RECYCLING LIMITED
ITEM RECYCLING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ITEM TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ITEM WALES LTD.

PLEXUS DEVELOPMENT &
RESEARCH LIMITED
ACCUROCARE ZOAR CARE HOME
LIMITED

ACCUROCARE ZOAR CARE HOME
LIMITED

MALCOLM SIMON DEVELOPMENTS
(WALES) LIMITED

MALCOLM SIMON DEVELOPMENTS
(WALES) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Simon Clifford Morris

Number
06070461
06070461

Number
06249549

03003399
04536864

02321433

02321433

02694385

02694385

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902507082

902507082
Glyncoed House
Dunraven Terrace

Treorchy
Mid Glam

British

App. Date
02/10/2007
26/01/2007

App. Date
16/05/2007

01/09/2004
20/11/2003

30/10/1992

30/10/1992

05/03/1992

05/03/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

26/03/2010

31/08/2004

18/03/1998

18/03/1998

Position
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



